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Ashland

Auglaize

Belmont

Carroll

Clinton
Columbiana
Coshocton

Lawrence

Education Totals

FY 2004 State

Expenditure
$24,555,619
$115,225,170
$34,921,855
$121,659,527
$213,696,260
$35,604,318
$60,533,444
$60,652,575
$330,804,547
$15,445,428
$38,879,195
$161,589,856
$126,902,238
$39,035,261
$102,986,265
$27,456,969
$31,045,682
$1,135,427,893
$35,842,431
$25,550,457
$48,432,789
$65,863,433
$102,949,334
$20,382,183
$1,265,708,210
$59,427,330
$35,736,644
$40,329,476
$207,285,568
$44,692,275
$743,490,994
$46,011,833
$32,022,567
$12,291,169
$35,512,368
$46,138,175
$19,182,025
$17,725,325
$45,889,365
$48,463,510
$56,068,720
$40,066,783
$154,288,456
$78,645,349
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County

Logan

Madison

Marion
Medina
Meigs
Mercer
Miami
Monroe

Morgan
Morrow
Muskingum
Noble
Ottawa
Paulding
Perry
Pickaway
Pike

Preble
Putnam

Ross
Sandusky
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Shelby

Tuscarawas
Union

Van Wert
Vinton
Warren
Washington
Wayne
Williams

Wyandot

FY 2004 State
Expenditure
$112,977,451
$32,519,271
$254,910,742
$505,673,462
$26,110,519
$269,372,233
$79,757,516
$106,272,684
$21,695,713
$59,369,665
$76,872,441
$11,676,414
$505,985,546
$12,836,159
$33,712,109
$100,244,099
$10,937,154
$21,787,403
$20,287,228
$40,324,775
$40,374,000
$55,933,551
$230,128,376
$29,899,098
$32,669,521
$130,604,794
$73,438,429
$58,291,864
$118,531,157
$43,196,835
$31,711,633
$342,621,667
$459,667,633
$193,553,805
$71,068,198
$23,569,491
$24,753,489
$15,689,510
$108,188,295
$48,325,031
$108,803,972
$36,011,557
$198,099,321
$15,083,719
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Ottawa > Geauga
Defiance Henry Sandusky Erie
Paulding Seneca Huron Medina
Putnam
Hancock
Van Wert Ashlan
\Wyandot | Crawfor Wayne Columbian
Hardin
Mercer| Auglaiz Marion s Carroll
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Darke - Champaign
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t Pike Meigs
Jackson
Brown
Adams Galli
Total $ Disbursed
Lawrenc [ JLow
|:| Low Medium
|:| High Medium
B High
The Education Category includes the Department
of Education and the Board of Regents, as well as
many others relating to education.
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